

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Rtn Manishu					
puteria road to house of					
Bishundeo.					
Agency - RANVER KUMAR					
Agreement no - 09 (MRD)/2024-25					
Package no - MR-N/24-25 Janu/25					
Date of start - 30-01-25					
Date of complete - 29-10-25					
Estimate no - 22-32739					

1st A/c Bill

Date of entry - 6.10.2025

① Clearing and grubbing
 including uprooting - do -

$$2 \times 17 \times 20 \times 0.75 = 765 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.75 = 15 \text{ m}^2$$

$$780 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\approx 0.08 \text{ Ha}$$

② Construction of subgrade
 and earthen shoulder - do -

$$2 \times 13 \times 30 \times 0.75 \times 0.20 = 175.5 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.75 \times 0.20 = 4.5$$

$$180 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Khand/Kumar
 13/10/15
 SE.

① $C/W - 180 \text{ m}^3$ ② 22.00 m^3
 $\therefore 5940 \times \frac{10}{100} = 594$

② Stone aggregate - 22.75 m^3 ③ 13.63 m^3
 $= 3142.48 \times \frac{10}{100} = 314.25$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning & grubbing including uprooting - do - - 0.0211 Ha @ 70245/11a 0.078 @ 70245 = 5481.91 = Rs. 5479.91 ✓					
② Construction of earth Shoulder with lead upto 1000 m - 144 m ² @ 161.506 = Rs. 23256.86 ✓					
③ Construction of earth Shoulder with soil of lead upto 1000 m - do - - 38 m ² @ 241.73/m ² = Rs. 9202.74 ✓					
④ dismantling of concrete structure - 66.90 m ³ @ 2861.84/m ³ = Rs. 1,91,460 ✓					
⑤ construction of panel cement concrete - do - - 227.250 m ² @ 7772.60 = Rs. 1766341.53 ✓					
⑥ providing 100 dia hane pipe - 22500 m @ 645.30 = Rs. 14520000 ✓					
⑦ fixing km stone - 1 m ³ @ 2591.70 = Rs. 2591.70 ✓					

Continuation



